
Caloosa Gyro Club

Event Planner 2025

Date Day Event Description and Venue Time Organiser

08-Jan Wed Stag Sea Craft, N. Ft Myers 11.45am Steve Anderson

22-Jan Wed Stag Sabal Springs, N Ft Myers 11.45am Steve Anderson
30-Jan Thu Couples Cape Cabaret 5.00pm Pete Stocker

05-Feb Wed Stag Sea Craft, N. Ft Myers 11.45am Steve Anderson

11-Feb Tues Couples Installation Dinner at Magnolia Landing CC 5.00pm Steve Anderson

19-Feb Wed Stag Sabal Springs, N Ft Myers 11.45am Steve Anderson

05-Mar Wed Stag Sea Craft, N. Ft Myers 11.45am Bill Beadle

19-Mar Wed Stag Sabal Springs, N Ft Myers 11.45am Bob McCoy
30-Mar Sun Couples Shuffleboard and Dinner at Herons Glen 3.00pm Bob McCoy

02-Apr Wed Stag Sea Craft, N. Ft Myers 11.45am Bob McCoy

16-Apr Wed Stag Sabal Springs, N Ft Myers 11.45am Edd Huetteman

30-Apr Wed Couples Home party at the Roevers Ed & Sherry 

20961 Mystic Way, Herons Glen CC

03-May Sat Couples Kentucky Derby at Herons Glen CC, N Ft Myers 4.00pm Barbara/Gerry

Dinner in Herons Glen restaurant Cathy/John

07-May Wed Stag Sea Craft, N. Ft Myers 11.45am Bill Beadle
21-May Wed Stag Sabal Springs, N Ft Myers 11.45am Bob McCoy

03-Jun Couples Gyro Intl. Convention - Vancouver/Alaska Cruise

04-Jun Wed Stag Sea Craft, N. Ft Myers 11.45am Edd Hutteman
18-Jun Wed Stag Sabal Springs, N Ft Myers 11.45am Pete Stocker

02-Jul Wed Stag Sea Craft, N. Ft Myers 11.45am Edd Hutteman

04-Jul Wed Stag Fireworks cruise TBD Bob McCoy
16-Jul Wed Stag Sabal Springs, N Ft Myers 11.45am Bob McCoy

06-Aug Wed Stag Sea Craft, N. Ft Myers 11.45am Pete Stocker

16-Aug Sat Couples House party at the McCoys 5.00pm Bob and Sue

3528 Odyssea Ct, Herons Glen
20-Aug Wed Stag Sabal Springs, N Ft Myers 11.45am Steve Anderson

03-Sep Wed Stag Sea Craft, N. Ft Myers 11.45am Bill Beadle

17-Sep Wed Stag Sabal Springs, N Ft Myers 11.45am Edd Hutteman
TBD Couples Broadway Palm Theater Bob McCoy

01-Oct Wed Stag Sea Craft, N. Ft Myers 11.45am Bob McCoy

15-Oct Wed Stag Sabal Springs, N Ft Myers 11.45am Pete Stocker

25-Oct Sat Couples Halloween house party at the Huetteman's TBD Edd and Candice
20639 Kayla Way, Herons Glen

05-Nov Wed Stag Sea Craft, N. Ft Myers 11.45am Steve Anderson

19-Nov Wed Stag Sabal Springs, N Ft Myers 11.45am Bill Beadle
TBD Couples TBD Bob McCoy

03-Dec Wed Stag Sea Craft, N. Ft Myers 11.45am Edd Hutteman

13-Dec Sat Couples Christmas Party at the McCoy's home 5.00pm Sue & Bob
17-Dec Wed Stag Sabal Springs, N Ft Myers 11.45am Bob McCoy


